
PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPORATION LIMITED (REGD. OFFICE: PSEB HEAD QUARTER THE MALL PATIALA 147001) CORRIGENDUM-1 OPEN TENDER ENQUIRY NO: Enquiry No.01/Hakima Gate Divn./op.,Asr/2023-24 
Department Name 
Tender Specification Eng 
No. 

Tender lssuing Authority 
Address Detail 
Short Description 
Eligibility Criteria
Start date of sale of tender 
documents 
Last Date and time for 
selling of tender 
Last Date and time for 
submission of tender 
Date and time of opening of 
tender 
Tender document cost 
EMD 

EMD payment in favour of 

EMD Mode 

Contact person name 
Contact phone Number 
Tender information 

Dated 25.10.23 
Addl. S.E, Hakima Gate Divn./op.,Asr. 
Tender Enquiry No.01 / Hakima Gate Divn./op., Asr.2023-24 Dated- 25/10/2023 
Addl. S.E, Hakima Gate Divn./op.,Asr. 
-Do 

Hiring of 01(0ne) Nos. vehicle along with driver 
As per tender Specifications and General Terms and Conditions 

15/12/2023 

01/01/2024 upto 05:00PM 

02/01/2024 UPTO 12:00 PM 

02/01/2024 UPTO 03:00 PM 

1000+ 18%GST 
As Per Clause 01 of General Terms and Conditions of tender 
PSPCL 

BA-16 or Bank DD Payable at PSPCL 
Er. Harpinder Singh, AE 

96461-13052 
As per tender Specifications and general terms and conditions uploaded on PSPCL website. 

NOTE: Tender Specifications along with detailed terms and conditions can be downloaded from Web-site: https://www.pspc.in or can be received from the office of Addl. Superintendent Engineer, Hakima Gate Division/Op., AMRITSAR on any working day up to the date prescribed above. 

It is informed that in case the tender process is not completed due to any reason, no corrigendum will be published in newspapers. Details regarding corrigendum may be seen on official PSPCL's website wwW.pspcl.in 

Addl. Superintendent Engineer, 
Hakima Gate Division/op., 
Amritsar. 



Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patiala: 147001 
Phone No. 0175-2301367 Email: cspunjabpower@yahO0.comwebsite: wwW.pspcl.in 

(Olo ADDL., S.E.IOp., Hakima Gate Division, Amritsar.) 

PSPCL Punjab State Power Corporation Limited 

Mobile No. 9646114488, E-mail:- hakimagatedivision@gmail.com 
CORRIGENDUM-1 

Tender Enquiry Number :01/HGD/2023-24/ PSPCL/Amritsar. Dated 25.10.2023 

Hiring of 1 No. Mohindra Bolero/TUV 300/Xylo or Eauivalent in price along with Driver for the 

office of Addl. S.E. Hakima Gate Division/op., Amritsar for one year 2023-2024 

Start of sale of tender Doc 

Opening of Tenders 

Last date and time for receipt of tenders 
Last date for tender Submission 

Cost of tender document 

15.12.2023 (5:00 PM) 
01.01.2024 (12:00 PM) 
02.01.2024 (12:00 PM) 
02.01.2024 (03:00 PM) 

Rs. 1180/- (Including GST) 

Detailed NIT/ Specifications/ Terms and conditions may be downloaded from PSPCL website 

www.pspcl.in) corrigendum if any, will not be published in news paper as such the website may be 

Visited regularly for any update. 



PSPCL Punjab State Power Corporation Limited 
Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patiala: 147001 Phone No. 0175-2301367 Email: cspunjabpower@yahoo.comwebsite www.pspcl.in (Olo ADDL., S.E.JOp., Hakima Gate Division, Amritsar.) 

sfJEI 

Mobile No. 9646114488, E-mail:- hakimagatedivision@gmail.com 
asrtst-1 

s fost STT:01/HGD/2023-24/PSPCL/Amritsar. Dated 25.10.2023 

15.12.2023 (5:00 PM) 

01.01.2024 (12:00 PM) 
02.01.2024 (12:00 PM) 
02.01.2024 (03:00 PM) 
Rs. 1180/- (M3 H.a.) 

feH Tad Haut f3T8 PSPCL website (www.pspcl.in) 3683 ast HT Haet Ý I foH Hs Bet maT 

Detailed NIT/ Specifications/ Terms and conditions may be downloaded from PSPCL website 

www.pspcl.in) corrigendum if any, will not be published in news paper as such the website may be 

Visited regularly for any update. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

